
F O O D  M E N U





•  F O O D  •

Ham Sandwich 

Cheese Sandwich

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Ham Baguette

€3.00

€3.00

€3.25

€4.00

BAKER'S CORNER

Chicken Coleslaw Baguette

Cheese Baguette 

€5.25

€4.25

Ham & Cheese Baguette €4.50

PIES

Tuna & Spinach Pie

Chicken Pie

€4.00

€4.00

Beef Pie €4.00

Chicken Coleslaw Sandwich €4.50

Chocolate Croissant

Doughnut

€2.25

€2.50

Chocolate Cookie €2.75




